
* Indicates viola is the teacher's primary instrument
Violin/Viola
First Name First Name First Name Email or Web Site Location/Closest Cross Streets comments/alternate phone no.
Anita Archer* 480-610-1186 anitaviola@cox.net Gilbert/McKellips
Tessa Ball 480-364-7821 Tessdh@gmail.com Recker/Guadelupe
Vanessa Bisaha* 602-625-9459 vanessa_bisaha@yahoo.com McQueen/Riggs several openings
Caroline Broomfield 480-250-3489 broomfield.caroline@cusd80.comArizona/Ray
Margaret Burdick 480-209-4624 MargaretBurdick@hotmail.com Power/McKellips also teaches piano
Courtney Chapman 951-818-2018 cdcmusicstudio@gmail.com Val Vista/Elliot also teaches piano
Jennifer Chilton 480-545-1448 rchilly1@gmail.com Gilbert/Warner 480-570-0443
Roberta Chorlton 602-253-5055 rdchorlton@netzero.net Guadalupe/L-101
Caitlin Corbett* 480-235-0567 caitlin.corbett1@gmail.com Brown/Center willing to travel to Gilbert
Patricia Cosand* 480-688-7499 pcosand@gmail.com Country Club/University 480-897-1954
Tricia Dana* 480-365-9054 dtdana@q.com Higley/Elliott
Harry Fisher 480-219-9988 Chandler/Ray
Eric Giauque 480-789-0218 eric.p.giauque@gmail.com Power/Germann
Ruth Giauque 480-310-0627 ruthiepie7@cox.net Power/Germann
VerRona Grandil* 602-692-0020 verronagrandil@gmail.com Warner/Lindsay
Leslie Gwilliam 916-296-5124 leslieguilliam@gmail.com Higley/Chandler Heights sweetstringsmusic.com
Mary Harrah* 480 967 3447 Tempe/Scottsdale/Phoenix
Sarah Hartman 480.316.8611 violinhearts@gmail.com Higley and Pecos
Teresa Henderson 480-262-7018 resahenderson@gmail.com Queen Creek/Ellsworth
Delite Hewes 480-854-4803 whewes1@cox.net Val Vista/I-60
Eva Hooper 480-664-3455 violntchr@aol.com Sossaman/Guadalupe
Iku Kanda 505-363-5877 ikukokanda@gmail.com Elliot/McQueen www.ikukokanda.com

Amelia Lucas 480-516-4613 amelia.lucas777@gmail.com Elliot/Dobson
Alexis Mason 302-650-3039 Alexis.mason@gilbertschools.netElliot/Higley
Christopher McKay* 812-499-5611 mckayviola76@gmail.com 12th St./Osborne (Phoenix) plays in Phoenix symphony
Taylor Morris 602-999-3735 taylorbennettmorris@gmail.com Dobson/Baseline
Courtney Nelson* 480.442.2017 buestringstudio@gmail.com Greenfield/Souther also teaches piano
Carolyn Ogden (707) 365-1530 ceogden36@gmail.com Lindsay and Ocotillo
Astasia Patel 602-430-6975 Along_31@hotmail.com Chandler/Cooper daytime and evening openings

http://sweetstringsmusic.com
http://www.ikukokanda.com/
tel:480.442.2017


Camille Phillips 480-610-6848 cheekhug@yahoo.com Chandler Heights/Higley Rd.
Christy Porter 480-365-9694 cport69@msn.com Country Club/University also teaches piano
Louis Privitera* 623-680-8260 louisprivitera@gmail.com Rural/Southern willing to travel to Gilbert
Marlene Rausch 480-473-7152 mrausch7@cox.net Tatum/Pinnacle Peak retired professor/concert violinist
Laura Reed* 480-415-3409 laurajreed@gmail.com Val Vista/Germann or Baseline/Dobson
Jennie Rhodes 520-388-0728 jennie@rhodes-studio.com Val Vista/Riggs rhodes-studio.com; interm/advanced only
Robin Rost 480-236-8969 rostmusicaz@msn.com Apache Junction (almost to Gold Canyon) - Mountain View Rd. and Southern
Tim Sadow 480-732-7829 tim@timsadow.com McQueen/Chandler Heights timsadow.com
Cyndi Seagraves 480-529-8855 cyndi_seagraves@hotmail.com Cooper/Chandler not accepting students at this time
Katherine Shields* 480-980-6516 katherine.shields2@gmail.com Germann/Alma School www.scribd.com/sabakuviolist
Dana White 480-628-7977 danaviolawhite@gmail.com Price/Guadalupe (Classic Touch Music)
Iku Whitehouse (505) 363-5877 www.ikukokanda.com Elliot and McQueen
Rebecca Wittcamp 480-820-5606 Baseline/Price
Heidi Wright 480-375-8681 heidijw@gmail.com Alma School/University
Janice Williams  480-776-7620 jwillty@aol.com Lindsay/Warner also teacher piano
Carrie Caruso 480.343.3154. bowshreddd@gmail.com Cooper/Houston

http://timsadow.com
http://www.scribd.com/sabakuviolist
tel:(505)%20363-5877
http://www.ikukokanda.com/
tel:(480)%20343-3154
mailto:bowshreddd@gmail.com

